
Department PhD candidate advisors   

    Name Email address Extra info 

A-Life 
Amsterdam Institute for Life 
and Environment 

Claudius van de 
Vijver 

claudius.vandevijver@wur.nl 

external advisor from the national graduate 
school PERC 

    Frank Bruggeman f.j.bruggeman@vu.nl   

AAW Earth Sciences 
Monica Sanchez-
Roman  m.sanchezroman@vu.nl   

    Bernd Andeweg  bernd.andeweg@vu.nl   

AGW Health Sciences Hanneke van Dongen j.m.van.dongen@vu.nl   

    Raymond Ostelo  r.ostelo@vu.nl   

ANW Neurosciences  Kim Hubregtse k.hubregtse@vu.nl   

    Matthijs Verhage  m.verhage@vu.n   

Athena Athena Institute 
Eduardo Muniz 
Pereira Urias  eduardo.munizpereiraurias@vu.nl   

  Makoto Takahashi m.takahashi@vu.nl  

IVM 
Institute for Environmental 
Studies Pierre Chopin p.g.b.chopin@vu.nl   

    Ina Lehman i.m.lehmann@vu.nl    

INF Computer Science 
Jacco van 
Ossenbruggen jacco.van.ossenbruggen@vu.nl    

    Stefan Schlobach k.s.schlobach@vu.nl   

    
Natalia Silvis-
Cividjian n.silvis-cividjian@vu.nl   

N&S Physics & Astronomy Rick Bethlem  h.l.bethlem@vu.nl   

    Andrea Baldi a.baldi@vu.nl   

S&F 
Chemistry & Pharmaceutical 
Sciences  

Daan Geerke 
d.p.geerke@vu.nl   

    Yvette Schipper y.schipper@vu.nl   

WIS Mathematics Christian Bick c.bick@vu.nl   

    Renee Hoekzema r.s.hoekzema@vu.nl   

    Rob van der Vorst r.c.a.m.vander.vorst@vu.nl   
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